
Thirsty
Since 192

0’sBlind Pig (during the US during prohibition): an illicit liquor shop or drinking club; a 
speakeasy. The operator of an establishment (such as a saloon or bar) would charge 

customers to see an attraction (such as an animal - PIG) and then serve a "complimentary" 
alcoholic beverage, thus circumventing the law.

10% service charge applies    另收加一服務費 Pictures are for reference only   圖片只供參考THEBLINDPIGHK

DRAUGHT 

ASAHI
朝日生啤 

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC
法國可倫堡小麥白生啤

ERDINGER DUNKEL
艾丁格小麥黑生啤

YAU - FAT SIU YAU PALE ALE
友 - 發燒友淡愛爾生啤

88
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78

78

208

208

228

228

BEER 生啤

BIG  BUCK  DOWN
rosemary infused gin, campari, lime, egg white
迷迭香松子酒、金巴利、青檸、蛋白

DAY  DREAM
Fernet Hunter, limondello, ginger syrup,
yogurt, honey citrus
檸檬酒、薑乳酪、蜜糖柚子

PICK  ME - UP
rum, campari, sweet vermouth, coffee liqueur
冧酒、金巴利、甜苦艾酒、咖啡甜酒

LA  DOLCE  VITA
gin, aperol, watermelon juice, yellow chartreuse
松子酒、金巴利、西瓜汁、
香草甜酒

BUCK  STOPS  HERE
citrus vodka, prosecco, elderflower syrup, 
ginger, lemon
檸檬 伏特加, 葡萄汽酒、接骨木花糖漿、
薑、檸檬

STRAWBERRY
COBBLER
crème de framboise, red wine, citrus,
strawberry
紅酒、小紅莓甜酒、檸檬、紅莓

CATCH  ME  
IF  YOU  CAN
gin, blueberry, lemon, rosemary syrup, egg white
松子酒、藍莓、檸檬、迷迭香糖漿、蛋白

88

F

O
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COCK
招牌精選雞尾酒

TAILS

BOTTLE BEER& CIDER

CORONA  
墨西哥可樂娜

GUINNESS SURGER 
健力士黑啤

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
蘋果汽泡酒

DAMM LEMON LAGER
地中海檸檬拉格啤

MAGNERS ORIGINAL 568ML

愛爾蘭蘋果酒

YAU BOR YAU LAGER
友-波友拉格啤

58

88

58

58

88

68
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68
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68

68

68

DRAGON WATER
CUCUMBER WATERMELON (CAN)

龍 - 青瓜西瓜啤酒 (罐裝)

DRAGON WATER
LEMONGRASS LIME (CAN)

龍 - 香茅青檸啤酒 (罐裝)

BROOKLYN LAGER 
布魯克林拉格啤

BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA 
布魯克林淡愛爾啤

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 
英國小天使淡愛爾啤

48

48

樽裝啤酒及蘋果酒

48

48

/

/

/

BUBBLE & ROSÉ
LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO DOC ITALY

LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 243 FRANCE

LES JAMELLES CINSAULT ROSE FRANCE

68

/

68

48

/

48

328

728

328

汽酒及粉紅葡萄酒

WHITE WINE
BELLA SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE

TRAPICHE CHRADONNAY ARGENTINA

CANALETTO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

HAYES RANCH CHARDONNAY USA

VILLA ANTINORI PINOT GRIGIO & RIESLING ITALY

OVERSTONE SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZELAND

68

72

78

/

/

/

328

368

388

408

428

448

白葡萄酒

RED WINE
BELLA CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE

TRAPICHE MERLOT ARGENTINA

HIPI PINOT NOIR NEW ZELAND

BUSHMAN'S GULLY SHIRAZ CABERNET AUSTRALIA

DELAS COTES DU RHONE 'SAINT-ESPRIT' FRANCE

SANTA CRISTINA CHIANTI SUPERIORE DOCG ITALY

68

72

78

/

/

/
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388

428

448

紅葡萄酒
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Thirsty
Since 192

0’s

Prohibitio
n

MANHATTAN
bourbon, sweet vermouth, bitters
波本威士忌、甜苦艾酒、苦精

OLD-FASHIONED 
scotch, bitters, sugar with a slice of orange
蘇格蘭威士忌、苦精

WHISKEY SOUR
bourbon, lemon juice, egg white
波本威士忌,  檸檬汁、蛋白

JOHN COLLINS
whisky, lemon juice, soda water
威士忌, 檸檬汁、梳打水

IRISH COFFEE
Jameson, brown sugar, espresso, whipped cream
愛爾蘭咖啡

MINT JULEP
Jack Daniel’s, fresh mint
波本威士忌、 薄荷葉

88

88

88

88

88

88

DAIQUIRI SHAKEN

white rum, syrup, fresh lime juice
冧酒、青檸汁

TROPICAL ESCAPE
dark rum, grapefruit juice, bitters
黑冧酒、西柚汁、苦精

PINA COLADA
white rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice
冧酒、椰奶、菠蘿汁

STRAWBERRY RUM MULE
rum, lime juice, agave nectar, ginger beer, strawberry
冧酒、青檸汁、龍舌蘭糖漿、薑啤、紅莓

DARK’N STORMY
dark rum, ginger beer
黑冧酒、薑啤

SPIKED BLUEBERRY LEMONADE
white rum, lemon juice, blueberry syrup 
冧酒、檸檬汁、藍莓糖漿

88

88

88

88

88

88

經典冧酒特飲

PIERRE FERRAND 1840 COGNAC

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL NOBLIGE

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE 
INTEMPOREL HORS D’AGE

LAIRD’S APPLEJACK

COURVOISIER VSOP

干邑BRANDY

THE
SOFTIES!

ABSOLUT

KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

CHOPIN

ULTIMATE

JIU JIU

68

88

98

108

98

118

108

伏特加
VODKA

FAMOUS GROUSE

JOHN JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO.7

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

BUSHMILLS 10YR

THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12YR

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12YR

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15YR

ABERLOUR 16YR

SINGLETON 18YR

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED

MICHTER’S RYE

REBEL YELL SMALL BATCH RYE

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR

68

78

78

88

88

98

118

118

208

208

238

108

108

98

98

108

328

128

328

118

78

98

威士忌WHISKY

MOCKTAILS
REFRESHING PIGLET
citron honey, coconut water, cucumber, lime juice
蜜糖柚子、椰子水、青瓜、青檸汁

FROZEN HUG
watermelon juice, lime juice, agave nectar, soda water
西瓜汁、青檸汁、龍舌蘭糖漿、梳打水

ROSEMARY GUAVA
pink guava juice, lemon juice, rosemary infused syrup
番石榴檸檬汁、迷迭香糖漿

APPLE & CARROT
apple juice, carrot juice, ginger syrup, lime juice
蘋果甘筍汁、薑汁糖漿、青檸汁

LYCHEE TEA
jasmine tea, lychee, vanilla syrup, lemongrass
茉莉茶、荔枝、雲呢嗱糖漿、香茅

62

62

62

62

62

招牌精選雞尾酒

Nasdrovia

GILBEY’S LONDON DRY GIN

TANQUERY

TANQUERY NO.10

LONDON NO.3

HENDRICK’S

G’VINE FLORAISON

MONKEY 47

RANSOM OLD TOM

68

78

108

108

118

118

168

128

顫酒GIN

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

MYER’S DARK

BACARDI CARTA ORO (GOLD)

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND

ZACAPA 23YR

68

78

78

88

128

冧酒RUM

APPLE PIE A LA MODE
 蘋果批奶昔

BANOFFE SHAKE
香蕉拖肥批奶昔

VANILLA
雲呢嗱奶昔

72

72

72

OCHO BLANCO

FORTALEZA BLANCO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

ARTE NOM 1146 ANEJO

DON FULANO IMPERIAL EXTRA ANEJO

PATRON ANEJO

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL

88

168

98

128

268

168

98

龍舌
蘭酒TEQUILA

COFFEE 咖啡

TONIC WATER 湯力水

HOMEMADE LEMONADE 檸檬水

SPARKLING WATER 有汽礦泉水

STILL WATER 礦泉水

REGULAR 濃黑咖啡

CAPPUCCINO 泡沫咖啡

LATTE  鮮奶咖啡

ESPRESSO 特濃咖啡

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 雙倍特濃咖啡

HOT CHOCOLATE 熱朱古力

ICED COFFEE 凍咖啡

DECAF 低因咖啡

TEA茶

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 紅茶

EARL GREY 伯爵茶

LEMON & GINGER 檸檬薑茶

APPLE & CINNAMON 蘋果肉桂茶

JASMINE 茉莉茶 

SUPER FRUIT 水果茶

42

42

42

42

42

42

SOFT 
DRINKS

汽水

COKE 可口可樂

COKE ZERO 無糖可樂

SPRITE 雪碧

GINGER ALE 薑汁汽水

GINGER BEER 薑啤

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

58

58

JUICE 果汁

ORANGE 橙汁

APPLE 蘋果汁

TOMATO 蕃茄汁

CRANBERRY 紅莓汁

GRAPEFRUIT 西柚汁

PINEAPPLE 菠蘿汁

GUAVA 石榴汁

COCONUT WATER 椰子水 

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

38

45

45

38

40

45

40

38

10% service charge applies    另收加一服務費 Pictures are for reference only   圖片只供參考THEBLINDPIGHK

經典威士忌特飲
CLASSIC WHISKY

CLASSIC RUM

SHAKES 奶
昔

For

Cocktails


